Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Order of Merit
GENTS ORDER OF MERIT 2023

Full Name Points
Gary Moore 340.00
Kevin Fowler 305.00
Calum MacLean 275.00
Ronald McCallum 265.00
lan Morrison 245.00
John Ballantyne 240.00
Connor Shewan 235.00
Morty Ross 225.00
Andrew Brown 225.00
David Douglas 220.00
John MacDonald 210.00
Malcolm McArthur 205.00
Peter Maynard 200.00
Bruce A MacKay 195.00
Neil Jaffrey 185.00
Gary Millard 175.00
Douglas Wilkinson 175.00
Liam White 170.00
Colin J Harrison 170.00
William MacKay 160.00
Stuart Bauld 160.00
Muir Morton 155.00
Kenny Gaittens 150.00
Les Murray 140.00
Johnston C Bellshaw 140.00
Lewis Reid 140.00
Neil Gillies 135.00
David Tuach 130.00
Peter Rawlinson 130.00
Donnie M MacLeod 120.00
Andy White 120.00
Leslie Reid 115.00
Steve Ellis 110.00
David Gardiner 110.00
Brian Hunter 105.00
Hamish Cromarty 100.00
Rory MacLeman 100.00
David Patience 95.00
David McKenzie 95.00
lan Lewis 90.00
Ewen Alexander 90.00
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Full Name

Michael Thorburn
Mike Campbell
Roy Nixon

James Jack
George Knapp
Craig Carmichael
Ali Mcintosh
Bryan Hastie

Mr Stephen Graham
Keith Patience
Bob MacLean
George G Paterson
Scott Rice

Lee Williams
Fraser Patience
lan Gourlay

John Dawson

Lee Blackmore
Andrew McDonald
Andy Goodall
Alexander S Patience
Lewis Patience (1)
Billy Frame

Ewen D Skinner
Jack Mann
Andrew Lingard
William M Jack

D Neil Ross
Murray Scott
Jared Simpson
Paul Moodie
Chris Gaittens
David McDonald
Jamie Carcary
Douglas Simpson
John Lackie

Mike Macbeth
Fraser Hutchison
Ewan Donaldson
Derek Gruber
James Morrison
William Patience
R Allan L Cameron
Chris Skelton

lan T Duff

Points

90.00
85.00
85.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
50.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
25.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
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Full Name

Murray Galloway
Alan Drummond
Steven J Bassindale
John Jack

James Duncan
Gordon Gill

Euan James Donaldson
Paul MacDonald
Thomas Cornwall
Mark Maclennan
James Fraser
Andrew Lee

Points
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

ClubV1 - Printed on 22/07/2023



